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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 02/01/2020 - 09:17

Mês: Dezembro/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

29/11/2019 130574 ENVIO TED 18.383,23 D 18.383,23 D

29/11/2019 144365 ENVIO TED 30,00 D 18.413,23 D

29/11/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 18.413,23 C 0,00 C

02/12/2019 779316 PAG BOLETO 1.281,31 D 1.281,31 D

02/12/2019 021416 TEV MESM T 2.003,25 D 3.284,56 D

02/12/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 3.284,56 C 0,00 C

03/12/2019 031642 TEV MESM T 4.400,00 D 4.400,00 D

03/12/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 4.400,00 C 0,00 C

05/12/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 86.814,72 C 86.814,72 C

05/12/2019 051616 TEV MESM T 724,84 D 86.089,88 C

06/12/2019 178193 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 84.092,18 C

06/12/2019 178746 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 82.797,18 C

09/12/2019 370113 PAG BOLETO 994,90 D 81.802,28 C

11/12/2019 671329 PAG BOLETO 1.034,33 D 80.767,95 C

11/12/2019 672427 PAG BOLETO 1.521,40 D 79.246,55 C

11/12/2019 129024 ENVIO TED 1.771,59 D 77.474,96 C

11/12/2019 133803 ENVIO TED 869,00 D 76.605,96 C

11/12/2019 134146 ENVIO TED 2.444,50 D 74.161,46 C

11/12/2019 134681 ENVIO TED 3.019,53 D 71.141,93 C

13/12/2019 117082 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 70.941,93 C

16/12/2019 371360 PAG BOLETO 1.728,50 D 69.213,43 C

19/12/2019 191449 CRED TEV 3.263,00 C 72.476,43 C

19/12/2019 191501 CRED TEV 895,00 C 73.371,43 C

19/12/2019 191502 CRED TEV 617,09 C 73.988,52 C

19/12/2019 191503 CRED TEV 869,00 C 74.857,52 C

19/12/2019 191504 CRED TEV 7,90 C 74.865,42 C

19/12/2019 191505 CRED TEV 38,65 C 74.904,07 C



02/01/2020 I n:ter_net...Banking CAI-XA

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/12/2019&hdnDataFinal=31/12/2019 2/2

19/12/2019 191507 CRED TEV 55,41 C 74.959,48 C

19/12/2019 191508 CRED TEV 1.369,61 C 76.329,09 C

19/12/2019 191508 CRED TEV 21,04 C 76.350,13 C

19/12/2019 199156 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 36.350,13 C

19/12/2019 191442 TEV MESM T 140,00 D 36.210,13 C

23/12/2019 149552 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 36.070,13 C

23/12/2019 231614 TEV MESM T 424,01 D 35.646,12 C

23/12/2019 231614 TEV MESM T 1.823,93 D 33.822,19 C

23/12/2019 231615 TEV MESM T 1.389,60 D 32.432,59 C

26/12/2019 529584 PAG BOLETO 531,69 D 31.900,90 C

27/12/2019 271118 CRED TEV 531,69 C 32.432,59 C

27/12/2019 151768 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 31.137,59 C

27/12/2019 152206 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 29.139,89 C

27/12/2019 271115 TEV MESM T 4.400,00 D 24.739,89 C

27/12/2019 271116 TEV MESM T 17.510,58 D 7.229,31 C

27/12/2019 271617 TEV MESM T 82,78 D 7.146,53 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


